KOREA ACCREDITATION BOARD





품질경영체제 인증기관 인 정 서

(사)한국정보통신진흥협회 부설정보통신인증센터

서울특별시 강남구 역삼로 111, 5층

위 인증기관은 경영체제 인증기관 인정기준(ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015)과 품질경영체제 인증기관 적격성기준(ISO/IEC 17021-3:2017)을 만족하는 기관으로, 아래의 인정범위에 대해 ISO 9001:2015에 의한 품질경영체제 인증업무를 수행할 수 있음을 인정합니다.

· 인 정 번 호 : KAB-QC-73 · 대 표 자 : 강명효

· 최초인정일자 : 2021. 12. 20. · 사업자등록번호 : 214-82-11645

· 인정유효기간 : 2021. 12. 20. ~ 2025. 12. 19. · 발 행 일 자 : 2021. 12. 20.

· 인증수행범위 :

29 도소매업, 자동차 및 모터사이클 수리업, 개인 및 가정용품 수리업

32 금융업, 보험업, 부동산업 및 임대업

33 정보기술업

35 기타 서비스업

36 공공 행정

37 교육 서비스업

Korea Accreditation Board 한국인정지원센터

대표 윤 상 재

KOREA ACCREDITATION BOARD





Quality Management System Certification Body CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

Korea Accreditation Board(KAB) has accredited

Korea Association for ICT promotion ICT Network & Information Security Certification Agency

5th floor, 111, Yeoksam-ro, Gangnam-gu, Seoul, Republic of Korea

Complying with ISO/IEC 17021-1:2015 and ISO/IEC 17021-3:2017 in following conditions for providing quality management system certification in accordance with ISO 9001:2015.

· Accreditation No. : KAB-QC-73

· Name of Representative : Gang Myung Hyo

· Initial Accreditation Date : December 20, 2021

· Legal Entity Registration No. : 214-82-11645

· Validity : December 20, 2021 ~ December 19, 2025 · Issue Date : December 20, 2021

Scope of Accreditation

- 29 Wholesale and retail trade. Repair of motor vehicles, motorcycles and personal and household goods
- 32 Financial intermediation, real estate, renting
- 33 Information technology
- 35 Other services
- 36 Public administration
- 37 Education

Korea Accreditation Board

CEO, Yun Sang-jae